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Parish Assembly (1) Finance & General Purposes (6)

to be confirmed Alternate months: 4th Tuesday

Tuesday 25 May

Full Council (12) 3rd Tuesday of month Tuesday 27 July

Tuesday 18 May Tuesday 18 September (Admin/Almonry budget)

Tuesday 15 June Tuesday 23 November (Budget recommendation)

Tuesday 20 July Tuesday 25 January

Tuesday 17 August Tuesday 22 March

Tuesday 21 September Tuesday 24 May

Tuesday 19 October

Tuesday 16 November Planning & Transport (12) 2nd Tuesday every month

Tuesday 21 December (precept) Tuesday 11 May 

Tuesday 18 January Tuesday 8 June

Tuesday 15 February Tuesday 13 July

Tuesday 15 March Tuesday 10 August

Tuesday 19 April Tuesday 14 September

Tuesday 17 May Tuesday 12 October

Tuesday 9 November

Environment (6)Alternate months: 1st Tuesday Tuesday 14 December (budget)

Tuesday 1 June Tuesday 11 January

Tuesday 3 August Tuesday 8 February

Tuesday 5 October (budget) Tuesday 8 March

Tuesday 7 December Tuesday 12 April

Tuesday 1 February Tuesday 10 May

Tuesday 5 April

External Relations & Town Development (6) suggest that sub committees are held prior to other

Alternate months: 1st  Tuesday programmed meetings; preferably Full 

Tuesday 4 May Council as these tend to be shorter

Tuesday 6 July

Tuesday 7 September

Tuesday 2 November (budget)

Tuesday 4 January 

Tuesday 1 March


